2022 KRRA Wolfe Island Race 5K Age Groups

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib #
1592
1587
1585

Name

Erin Teschuk
Denise Dacosta
Sara Bourque

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib #
1565
1540
1484

Name

Stephan De Wit
Cole Vezina
Patrick Anderson

Race Time
16:25.18
20:46.24
21:07.53

Race Time
18:16.77
18:18.86
18:21.22

5K Age Group Results for F under 20 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

abwnN

5K Age Group Results for F 20 - 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

abwnN

5K Age Group Results for F 30 - 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

abwnN

5K Age Group Results for F 40 - 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

o0 wWNBE

Bib #
1554
1510
1619
1557
1503

Bib #
1509
1597
1599
1572
1545

Bib #
1549
1591
1566
1535
1578

Bib #
1588
1485
1531
1580
1556
1596

Name

Sarah Irwin
Tara Kennedy
Alexis James
Audrey Grier
Elyse Gooch

Name

Erika Johnson
Laura Mason
Tyama Lyall
Melanie Greenwood
Emma Clue

Name

Jennifer Archibald
Christen Cormier
Lindsey Greatrix
Kalista Senter
Jane Casson

Name

Ellen White

Kate Archibald-Cross
Amy Quilty

Nora Casson
Lindsay Grier
Yvonne Nutt

5K Age Group Results for F 50 -59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

apbwnN

5K Age Group Results for F 60 - 96 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

oo wWwN

Bib #
1612
1563
1507
1568
1524

Bib #
1506
1573
1537
1500
1534
1544

Name

Sonia Lopez

Karen Millson

Donna Ivimey

Naomi Greer-Ballance
Paige Percival

Name

Deborah Holtom
Donna Lott
Audethy Tallack
Margie File
Cathy Scatterty
Nancy Clue

Race Time
24:26.57
24:37.15
28:10.34
33:01.46
33:39.49

Race Time
21:48.32
23:00.62
29:27.61
29:32.26
29:33.34

Race Time
23:02.26
24:54.84
24:56.08
25:43.76
25:56.63

Race Time
22:38.17
23:14.10
23:45.13
26:36.51
27:13.47
27:18.35

Race Time
23:38.85
24:29.61
26:03.82
28:17.36
37:18.15

Race Time
25:00.74
26:44.72
26:53.92
30:30.53
31:18.74
32:51.80

5K Age Group Results for M under 20 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

s wWN PR

Bib #
1513
1606
1530
1605
1575

Name

Brady Kyle

Eli Booth

lan Quilty
Sam Booth
Andrew Wallis

Race Time
19:45.82
22:14.35
22:16.44
22:45.02
23:47.09

Pace
3:17
4:09
4:13

Pace
3:39
3:40
3:40

Pace
4:53
4:55
5:38
6:36
6:44

Pace
4:22
4:36
5:53
5:54
5:55

Pace
4:36
4:59
4:59
5:09
5:11

Pace
4:32
4:39
4:45
5:19
5:27
5:28

Pace
4:44
4:54
5:13
5:39
7:28

Pace
5:00
5:21
5:23
6:06
6:16
6:34

Pace
3:57
4:27
4:27
4:33
4:45

Age
27
39
19

Age
45
26
66

Age
15
14
19
14
11

Age
20
26
22
20
25

Age
31
38
35
35
32

Age
41
48
48
40
41
45

Age
50
59
57
53
50

Age
71
60
61
69
67
60

Age
16
14
13
16
16

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
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6 1536 Haani Syed 28:49.80

5K Age Group Results for M 20 - 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Race Time
1 1607 Thomas Stambulic 18:39.82
2 1600 Keshi Kiruba 24:50.42
3 1569 Troy Allen 25:13.32
4 1584 Patrick Dolan 25:33.69
5 1501 Cristopher Gamboa Monge  26:22.44
6 1529 Joshua Quesnelle 26:23.16

5K Age Group Results for MF 30 - 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Race Time
1 1499 Justin Feilberg 20:16.51
2 1610 amin jaber 20:39.40
3 1487 Pierre Bartkowiak 20:44.70
4 1581 David Staples 21:48.68
5 1550 Alexander Mosczynski 21:52.61
6 1489 Matthew Brassard 29:58.09

5K Age Group Results for MF 40 -49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Race Time
1 1590 Tim Gillespie 18:54.09
2 1576 Graham Hawkes 19:01.77
3 1511 Michael Kennedy 20:29.24
4 1614 Ewan Gillespie 22:29.46
5 1595 Gabriel Jaime Abad Giraldo 23:58.08
6 1508 Scott Jackson 25:08.89

5K Age Group Results for M 50 - 59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Race Time
1 1492 Robby Breadner 19:29.69
2 1528 Jaime Purvis 24:16.78
3 1553 Gary Irwin 24:27.69
4 1598 Jim MacDougall 25:21.76
5 1582 Guy Poirier 27:01.77
6 1608 Peter Van Vliet 29:50.77

5K Age Group Results for M 60 - 96 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Race Time
1 1613 Andrew Hall 22:47.80
2 1515 Brian MacDonald 30:12.46
3 1543 Joe Allen 38:16.50
4 1491 Peter Brassard 42:54.63
5 1603 lan Casson 46:42.60
6 1517 Pj Marshall 55:19.52

5:46

Pace
3:44
4:58
5:03
5:07
5:16
5:17

Pace
4:03
4:08
4:09
4:22
4:22
5:59

Pace
3:47
3:48
4:06
4:30
4:48
5:02

Pace
3:54
4:51
4:53
5:04
5:24
5:58

Pace
4:33
6:02
7:39
8:35
9:20
11:04
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